
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 OCTOBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 MELT MY EYEZ SEE YOUR FUTURE Denzel Curry1 CONC/UMA 7242678
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THE END, SO FAR

COOL IT DOWN

OLDER

YANKEE HOTEL FOXTROT

FOSSORA

THE REAL WORLD

DIRT

HARRY'S HOUSE

AM

MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS

HORMONALLY YOURS (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

IGOR

THIS WAS TOMORROW

AN EVENING WITH SILK SONIC

HARRY STYLES

DOGGEREL

5SOS5

HAPPIER THAN EVER

GRACE

Slipknot

Yeah Yeah Yeahs

George Michael

Wilco

Björk

Freya Josephine Hollick

Alice In Chains

Harry Styles

Arctic Monkeys

Kendrick Lamar

Shakespears Sister

Tyler, The Creator

Seth Sentry

Silk Sonic

Harry Styles

Pixies

5 Seconds Of Summer

Billie Eilish

Jeff Buckley

RR/WAR

SCC/INE

EPI/SME

NONE/WAR

INE

CHEER

COL/SME

COL/SME

DOM/EMI

INR/UMA

LON/MGM

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

BMG/ADA

BMG/ADA

INR/UMA

COL/SME
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32

7567863780

SC470CD

88697840312

7559796692

TPLP1485CD1

CRT100

88985381992

19658707272

3747478

4596933

LMS5521725

G010004091543B

HIGH002CD

7567864212

88985436772

INFECT701CD

538788722

B003389502

88985381952
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