

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 10 OCTOBER, 2022

тw	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	MELT MY EYEZ SEE YOUR FUTURE	Denzel Curry	CONC/UMA	7242678
2	NEW	1	2	THE END, SO FAR	Slipknot	RR/WAR	7567863780
3	NEW	1	3	COOL IT DOWN	Yeah Yeah Yeahs	SCC/INE	SC470CD
4	NEW	1	4	OLDER	George Michael	EPI/SME	88697840312
5	NEW	1	5	YANKEE HOTEL FOXTROT	Wilco	NONE/WAR	7559796692
6	NEW	1	6	FOSSORA	Björk	INE	TPLP1485CD1
7	NEW	1	7	THE REAL WORLD	Freya Josephine Hollick	CHEER	CRT100
8	3	2	3	DIRT	Alice In Chains	COL/SME	88985381992
9	12	20	1	HARRY'S HOUSE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19658707272
10	8	106	2	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
11	11	6	2	MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS	Kendrick Lamar	INR/UMA	4596933
12	NEW	1	12	HORMONALLY YOURS (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Shakespears Sister	LON/MGM	LMS5521725
13	6	99	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
14	2	2	2	THIS WAS TOMORROW	Seth Sentry	ISL/UMA	HIGH002CD
15	R/E	5	2	AN EVENING WITH SILK SONIC	Silk Sonic	ATL/WAR	7567864212
16	15	66	2	HARRY STYLES	Harry Styles	COL/SME	88985436772
17	NEW	1	17	DOGGEREL	Pixies	BMG/ADA	INFECT701CD
18	1	2	1	5SOS5	5 Seconds Of Summer	BMG/ADA	538788722
19	R/E	10	1	HAPPIER THAN EVER	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	B003389502
20	R/E	32	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	88985381952